15-129-215370000

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Finney State Office Building 130 South Market, Rm 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

LEASE NAME_ RATZLAFF "C"

API NUMBER_

	TYPE OR PRINT
NOTICE:	Fill out completely
а	and return to Cons. Div.
	office within 30 days

WELL NUMBER 2

Plugging Commenced 10-13-97 Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 10-14-97 (dat or STEVE MIDDLETON (RCC District Agent's Name s ACO-1 filed? YES If not, is well log attached? roducing Formation NOME Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 670 Sinow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CONTENT TO Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used mortodoxing it into the hole. If Creament or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 10 M 1 Jr 8 5/8º CSG, SST 3' BOLOG CL. TH. OPEN ENDED W/A WP D-10 380¹ AND SPOT AGS SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6X GEL FROM 0-38 ETEYS KIN IN MR S 10 SKS 11 R.H. CAP B 5/8º CSG 3', PERMANENTLY, INSCRIBE WELL MAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP, KCC RETEYE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) AMERICAN SACKS AD STATES AND SACKS AD SPOT AGS SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6X GEL FROM 0-38 ETEYE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLLIGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION TATTE OF ANASAS COUNTY OF SEMBED (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of Approximater) of above-describe well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) My Commission Expires ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Address P. D. BOX 351, IEBERAL, K.S. 67901-0351) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ANADARKO PETROLEUM CARD REPORT OF THE PUBLICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351, IEBERAL, K.S. 67901-0351 My Commission Expires ANADARKO PETROLEUM CARD REPORT OF THE PUBLICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351, IEBERAL, K.S. 67901-0351 Notary Public State of Names Public State of Names Prom CP	,	10 mg	a	Fill out <u>completely</u> and return to Cons. Di office within 30 days	v.		A TOUR TO RESERVE	S Section Line E Section Line	
The plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97. The plugging commenced 10-13-97. The plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97. The plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97. The plugging commenced 10-14-97. The plug	LEASE OPERATO	R ANADARKO PETRO	LEUM CORPORATION			SEC1_TWP.	33RGE_4	1_(E)or (W	
Plugging Commenced 10-13-97 Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 10-14-97 (dat or STEVE MIDDLETON (RCC District Agent's Name s ACO-1 filed? YES If not, is well log attached? roducing Formation NOME Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 670 Sinow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CONTENT TO Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used mortodoxing it into the hole. If Creament or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. 10 M 1 Jr 8 5/8º CSG, SST 3' BOLOG CL. TH. OPEN ENDED W/A WP D-10 380¹ AND SPOT AGS SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6X GEL FROM 0-38 ETEYS KIN IN MR S 10 SKS 11 R.H. CAP B 5/8º CSG 3', PERMANENTLY, INSCRIBE WELL MAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP, KCC RETEYE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) AMERICAN SACKS AD STATES AND SACKS AD SPOT AGS SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6X GEL FROM 0-38 ETEYE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLLIGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION TATTE OF ANASAS COUNTY OF SEMBED (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of Approximater) of above-describe well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) My Commission Expires ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Address P. D. BOX 351, IEBERAL, K.S. 67901-0351) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ANADARKO PETROLEUM CARD REPORT OF THE PUBLICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351, IEBERAL, K.S. 67901-0351 My Commission Expires ANADARKO PETROLEUM CARD REPORT OF THE PUBLICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351, IEBERAL, K.S. 67901-0351 Notary Public State of Names Public State of Names Prom CP	ADDRESSP.	O. BOX 351, LIBERA	AL, KS 67901-0351	yau nj		COUNTY MORT	ON	spent made i ili. Baldis (ilea miss	
Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 10-14-97 (dat "y STEVE MIDDLETON (KCC District Agent's Name S ACO-1 filed? YES If not, is well log attached? "roducing Formation NONE Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 570 DIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CONTROL Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used natroducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to Get each set. 10 1 17 8 5/8 10 AND SPOT 425 SARCK 40/ACO POTAIN WASK GET FROM 0-38 ET 25 SKS 1M MH & 10 SKS 1N RH. CAP 8 5/8" CSG. 31. PERMANENTLY INSCRIBE WELL NAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP. KCC RETEWE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Same of Plugging Contractor CERTENNE DRILLING License No. 53B2 Address P. D. BOX 916, GABDEN CITY, KANSAS 67B46 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION TATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEMARD SEARCH (1998) STATE COUNTY OF SEMARD PLOTES OF SEARCH (1998) STATE COUNTY Public Address) P. D. BOX 331 TIBERAL, KS 67901-0331 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Address P. D. BOX 331 TIBERAL, KS 67901-0331 NOTATION TO SEARCH PROTES SEARCH SEARCH PROTECT SEARCH PROTES SEARCH SEARCH PLUGGING SEARC	PHONE # (316) 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549					Date Well Completed10-13-97			
The plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date to plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved on 10-13-97 (date should be plugging proposal was approved by plugg	Character of Well	A&d				Plugging Comme	nced10-	13-97	
SEEVE MIDDLETON (RCC District Agent's Name of Plugging Contractor CHEVENNE DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. O. BOX 916, GABDEN CITY, KANSAS COUNTY OF SEMARD. L. MARE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Signature) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Figure 1) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Figure 1) My Commission Expires Anadary Public State of Kansas (Form CP	Oil, Gas, D&A, S	SWD, Input, Water Su	ipply Well)			Plugging Comple	ted10	-14-97	
SACO-1 filed? YES If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation NONE Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 670 Silve Depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. LINE 1 JT 8 5/8° CSG, SET 3° BOLON GL. THE OPEN ENDED W/A ½° DP TO 380° AND SEOT 425 SACKS 40/50 POZNIX W/SS. GEL FROM 0.78 TEVE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) CASING RECORD WATER OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM. CORPORATION TATATE OF KANASA CASHOR. CITY, KANASA 67846 AMARE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM. CORPORATION L. MASC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-describe well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log on the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) L. MASC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-describe well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log on the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) L. MASC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.D. BOX 331 (IBERAL, KS. 67901-0351) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Masc HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.D. BOX 331 (IBERAL, KS. 67901-0351) NOTATION TO STATE TO THE TATE	The plugging prop	oosal was approved or	n10-13-9	7		v		(date)	
Producing Formation NONE Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 670 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING REC	yst	EVE MIDDLETON					_(KCC Distric	ct Agent's Name)	
Producing Formation NOME Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 670 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CONTENT From To Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set_ UN 1 JT 8 5/8" CSG SET 3' BOLOW GL. THE OPEN ENDED M/4 ½" DP TO 380" AND SPOT 425 SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6% GEL FROM 0-38 ET 25 SACK IN WH. 5 D SKS IN NR. CAP 8 5/8" CSG 3' PERMANENTLY INSCRIBE WELL NAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP. KCC SETEVE HIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor CHEYENNE DRILLING License No. 5382 AND SPOT 426 SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6% GEL FROM 0-38 AND SPOT 425 SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6% GEL FROM 0-38 CAMBE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEMARO (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-describe well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) ANABER HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. O. BOX 531 (TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24 day of Anaber 1997. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24 day of Active 1997. Notary Public State of Knatary Public State o	s AC0-1 filed? _	YES If	not, is well log attached	1?				1 3层	
CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. INI 1 JT 8 5/8" CSG, SET 3' BOLOW GL. TIH DEFN ENDED W/A WP DP TO 380! AND SPOT 425 SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6% CEL FROM 0-38 ET 25 KSK IN M NR 2 10 SKS IN RH. CAP 8 5/8" CSG 3', PERMANENTLY INSCRIBE WELL MAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP. KCC RE TEVE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor CHEYENNE DEILLING CHEYENNE DEILLING CHEYENNE DEILLING COUNTY OF SEMARD L. MARC HARVEY, DEILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-describe the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) ARCHARVEY, DEILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) L. MARC HARVEY, DEILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) COUNTY OF SEMARD (Signature) ARCHARVEY, DEILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) L. MARC HARVEY, DEILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) L. MARC HARVEY, DEILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) D. D. BOX 316 ERBAL, K. G. FOOTO-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Address Notary Public Notary Public FEEDA L. HINZ Notary Public FOR CP	Producing Format	ion <u>NONE</u>	Dep	th to Top	Bottom	T.D	670	b 0	
CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. IN 1 JT 8 5/8" CSG, SET 3' BDLOW GL. THE OPEN ENDED W/4 ½" DP TO 3801 AND SEOT 425 SACKS 40/60 POZMIX W/6% GEL FROM 0-38 TE 25 KSK IN M H & 10 SKS IN RH. CAP 8 5/8" CSG 31', PERMANENTLY INSCRIBE WELL NAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP. KCC RETEVE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Same of Plugging Contractor CHEYENNE DRILLING License No. 5382 Address P. O. BOX 916, GARDEN CITY, KANSAS 67846 KAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION TATE OF KANSAS 1. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING IECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or Technical ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351/ TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351/ TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351/ TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 Notary Public Notary Public State of Kansas FORM CP	Show depth and the	nickness of all water,	oil and gas formations.				U		
Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 43 NONE Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used for the plugged of the plugged of the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. In 1.1 8.76 Cs., Sci. 13. 18 DIOL off, 1.1 TH. OPEN BROED W/4 W/9 PD 10 380° AMD SPOT 425 SACKS 40/60 POZNIX W/6% Gel FROM 0-38 ET 25 SKS. IN MH & 10 SKS IN RH. CAP B 5/8" CSG 31°, PERMANENTLY INSCRIBE WELL NAME, NUMBER AND DATE PLUGGED ON CAP. KCC RETEVE MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor CHEYENNE DRILLING License No. 5382 AND SACK OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEWARD SS. LL. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-describe well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351/ TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351/ TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ANACH HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P. D. BOX 351/ TIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 Notary Public Notary Public State of Kansas Form CP	OII GAS OR WA	ATER RECORDS			L CASING R	• I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			
Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each set	JIL, GAS OK W	ATER RECORDS	See the land		CASINON	ECORD	01		
Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each setUN_1_IT_8_5/8" CSG_SET_3* BDLOW_GL_TIH_OPEN_ENDED_W/4_5/" OP TO 380* AND SPOT_425_SACKS_40/60_POZMIX_W/6%_GEL_FROM 0-38 ET_25_SKS_1N_WH & 10_SKS_1N_RHCAP_8_5/8" CSG_3*, PERMANENTLY_INSCRIBE_WELL_NAME, NUMBER_AND_DATE_PLUGGED_ON_CAP_KCC_RE_TEVE_MIDDLETON. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK_of this form.) Name of Plugging ContractorCHEYENNE_DRILLING	Formation	Content	From	To	Size	Put In	P	ulled Out	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT Well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Author My Commission Expires FORM CP Form CP Form CP Feet each set. Feet cach set. Feet and placed, from feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet and set. Feet on feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet an			Record Break Assumer		8 5/8	43	N	ONE	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT Well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Author My Commission Expires FORM CP Form CP Form CP Feet each set. Feet cach set. Feet and placed, from feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet and set. Feet on feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet an									
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT Well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Author My Commission Expires FORM CP Form CP Form CP Feet each set. Feet cach set. Feet and placed, from feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet and set. Feet on feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet an		and property of the second of the second		6	ALLENS	ovaza a steja ile s			
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT Well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Author My Commission Expires FORM CP Form CP Form CP Feet each set. Feet cach set. Feet and placed, from feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet and set. Feet on feet to feet each set. Feet and set. Feet an		D e excit-	2			22.2	5 L		
AMME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEWARD ,ss. L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Anato Harvey, Drilling Technical Assistant (Address) P.O. BOX 351, LIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Anatom day of Collection of the Advance of Kansas (Advance of Kansas) My Commission Expires: A FREDAL, HINZ Notary Public Form CP	ntroducing it into UN 1 JT 8 5/8" ET 25 SKS IN M TEVE MIDDLETON	the hole. If cement of CSG, SET 3' BDLOW H & 10 SKS IN RH.	or other plugs were used GL. TIH OPEN ENDER CAP 8 5/8" CSG 3', (If additional description of the control of the	d, state the character D W/4 ½" DP TO 380 PERMANENTLY INSCR	of same and do O' AND SPOT 4 (BE WELL NAME	epth placed, from _ 25 SACKS 40/60 F , NUMBER AND DAT s form.)	feet to POZMIX W/6% IE PLUGGED O	feet each set GEL_FROM_0-380	
COUNTY OF SEWARD ,ss. L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) AMARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351 LIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this AHAVEY day of April 1997 Treda A. HINZ Notary Public My Commission Expires: A FREDA L. HINZ Notary Public Form CP	Address P. O. Bo	OX 916, GARDEN CIT	Y, KANSAS 67846	7,					
L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351 LIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24th day of 2 to be a part of the sum of the su	NAME OF PARTY	RESPONSIBLE FOR	R PLUGGING FEES:	ANADARKO PETROLEU	M CORPORATION	L			
Signature) And January 10 24-97 L. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351 LIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24 th day of Andrew Motary Public My Commission Expires: A FREDAL HINZ Notary Public Form CP	L. MARC HARVE	Y, DRILLING TECHN	ICAL ASSISTANT			of Operator) or (Operator) of		
L'. MARC HARVEY, DRILLING TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (Address) P.O. BOX 351, LIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24th day of 2 to lie 1, 1997 Areda L. HINZ Notary Public Notary Public Form CP						s, and matters her	ein contained	d and the log of	
(Address) P.O. BOX 351 LIBERAL, KS 67901-0351 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 24 th day of Collect 1997 Areda X. Aling Notary Public Notary Public Form CP				(Sig		Mars Han	my /	0-24-97	
My Commission Expires: A. FREDAL. HINZ Notary Public - State of Kansas Form CP				(Ad					
My Commission Expires: A FREDAL. HINZ Notary Public - State of Kansas Form CP			SUBSCRIBED AND S	SWORN TO before n	ne this 24 th	day of Q	Toller Slin	19 <u>97</u>	
Notary Public - State of Kansas Form CP				ground of the state of the stat	A B B S R & SPEE	Notary	Public	7	
REVIEW III			My Commission Expir	Notary Publi	c - State of Kans	sas		Form CP-4 Revised 05-88	

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88